TOTAL DYNAMIC HEAD (FEET)

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

CAPACITY (CUBIC METERS PER HOUR)
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
T T 1 T L T T T T T T T 17 11 1 Yso Portable
35% 400 lorfjlgilow o [‘ l] ]
. | ° 45% R 15FT [4.6M
50% L. R
z100RPM I / %% | eow i | ,NPSH 20FT [6.1M] 54 TH E4S6
T X / /] 65% NPSHR 25FT [7.6M]
U / 7 .
Wop g g )y o [ s
[ rr / N / 70% [/ 48
AN NIEARyaw; ~// | 70%
o JARVARY =N P o
/ N .
T /, / 7 ; / {/ ~ (] r 12 - Back-Pull-Out Casing
e / % A -
/ [ ! L
T T N ™ 17 4 pischarge.
/ i [a)
. /1 // / y / ) ; - ://I // / /l \’[ II' é ) ISC arge
'1500R|?l\_/| - / 7 7 aw 7 7 ] 77 7 f ] 430 O 6 SUCUO”
~L ) / / AN R =
[ // ) - / // // // | ’I 2
/ .
! // / 1/ 7 7& / // // 124 ; 68 Continuous HP
|, / ~ ' ’
8 i / | 7 Vs 74 :§ req’'d at 2100 RPM
| 1200RPM / / ,'/ / //l / // ( / 7 18
/ 7~/ / / I/
[ ], 77— A )4 - > ENGINE:
| A AR VA e 1.,
K / / / s < e o Cummins
- 800RPM /’ y a4 L —— — QSF2.8 FR94167
// 7“7*747\7// 4f = | - L // L 6 74HP @ 2500RPM
S AT ] Final Tier 4
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 200?) Visit us on the web at:
CAPACITY (U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE) www.chopperpumps.com

Unmatched Reliability

aughan’

Vaughan E Series
Chopper Pump
PERFORMANCE CURVE

DO NOT OPERATE PUMP IN DOTTED PORTION OF
CURVES. PUMPS MAY EXCEED HP SHOWN IF
OPERATED IN DOTTED PORTION OF CURVE. CURVES
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
EFFICIENCIES SHOWN ARE NOMINAL BOWL.
GUARANTEED MINIMUM EFFICIENCIES PER H.L
LEVEL A.
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